
Kids Camp (K-2nd Grade) 
 

 

Dates, Times & Locations 
Our Kids Camp experience for K-2nd Graders is June 23-26 from 9AM-12PM at each of 
our 6 locations.  
Please check your confirmation email to confirm which host campus you chose. 
 

Daily Schedule 
 8:30 AM  | Doors Open and Check-In Starts 
 9:00 AM  | Opening Session (Auditorium) 
 9:45 AM  | Activity Rotations (Rec, Snack, Small Group) 
11:30 AM | Closing Session (Auditorium) 
12:00 PM | Pick Up  
 

What Should I Bring? 
 

●​ A water bottle with your kid’s name on it 
●​ Wear closed toed shoes 
●​ Wear your camp t-shirt every day! 

 

Theme Days 
Each day of camp will have a different theme for your kid to participate in! Here are this 
years’ themes:  

○​ Day 1 -Team Color Day (Camp shirt) 
○​ Day 2 - Out of this World Hair Day 
○​ Day 3 - Galactic Glow Day (Neon) 
○​ Day 4 - Supernova Sock Day 

 

Contact List 
 
Kids Team:​
Casa Grande | Melanie Billingsley - mbillingsley@sunvalleycc.com ​
East Mesa | Danielle Hayes - dhayes@sunvalleycc.com ​
Gilbert | Sarah Swartz - sswartz@sunvalleycc.com​
Queen Creek | Celeste Koscik - ckoscik@sunvalleycc.com ​
South Gilbert | Brittaney Olesen- bolesen@sunvalleycc.com ​
Tempe | Madison Giannosa- mgiannosa@sunvalleycc.com 
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REGISTRATION CHANGES: 
If you need to make changes to your registration or have other camp specific needs, 
you can email us at svkids@sunvalleycc.com. Please put which camp you need 
assistance with in the subject line and your child’s name in the email. 
 
To see all the fun your campers are having, follow us on Instagram! @sunvalleyparents  
 
 

FAQ 
Q. Can my kid invite a friend? 

A.​ Yes! Please encourage your kids to invite their friends! Please have them register 
as soon as possible and let our team know about any specific requests. 

Q. What if my kid has food allergies? 
A.​ Please note any food allergies in your child’s registration. All snacks are gluten, 

dairy and nut free. If your child has more restrictive dietary needs you are 
welcome to send your child with a different snack. 

Q. Who are we partnering with for the offering? 
A.​ This year we will be partnering with Midwest Food Bank. We will be collecting 

money and canned goods to be donated to Midwest- you may bring your offering 
any day of camp! 

Q. I have a K-2nd kid and a 3rd-4th kid. Can my 3rd-4th grader come too? 
A.​ This event is for K-2nd graders only. We have a really special experience 

designed for our 3rd and 4th grade kids that we’d love them to attend! You can 
sign up for that at camps.sv.cc. 

Q. Can I serve at Kids Camp?  
A.​ YES! We’d love for you to be a part of our Kids Camp experience. There are 

many different needs and ways to serve for Kids Camp. If you’re interested in 
serving, you can register at camp.sv.cc and the Kid’s Director at your campus will 
reach out to help find a good fit for you. P.S.! We have Mini Camp available for 
the preschool aged children of volunteers! 

 
JOIN US IN PRAYER​ ​ ​ ​ ​

Camp is an awesome experience for kids and a special time to help them to meet, know 
and follow Jesus. We’ve been asking God to do amazing things in their hearts and lives 
at camp this year. Join us in praying for your kids! ​
 
We are looking forward to an amazing summer! 
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